
 
[image: ] An Icon Theatre production, co-produced with the Albany, Deptford: 
The Snow Queen: A Woodland Adventure

BOOKING FORM 
	Contact Name 
	 

	School/Nursery Name 
	 

	Address 
	 

	Phone Number 
	 

	Email Address 
for invoice 
	 

	Performance (1hr) 
please tick 
 
	Tuesday 2 December          10.30am  or 1pm 
Wednesday 3 December     10.30am  or 1pm 
Thursday 4 December         10.30am  or 1pm      
Friday 5 December              10.30am  or 1pm      
Tuesday 9 December          10.30am  or 1pm  
Wednesday 10 December   10.30am 
Thursday 11 December       10.30am 
Friday 12 December            10.30am 
Tuesday 16 December        10.30am 
Wednesday 17 December   10.30am  
Thursday 18 December       10.30am 

	Number of  tickets required 
	Children:                        Adults:  

	Does anyone in your group have any access requirements? 
	 

	Would you like to enquire about a 
Relaxed performance? 
	 Yes                        No  

	Would you like to enquire about a lunchroom for your class? 
	  Yes                        No  
Please note: Lunchroom seating is on the floor and lunch is not provided. Rooms are free of charge and subject to availability. 


Signed:   	 	 	 	 	 	 	Date:    
Please return this form via email or post to reserve your tickets. Bookings are not confirmed until payment is received. 
the Albany | thealbany.org.uk | Douglas Way, Deptford, London SE8 4AG | tel 020 8692 4446 email ticketing@thealbany.org.uk 
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